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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012
Special Slalom - U10 (Boys & Girls)

including ERSA GS Series

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE CONDE Karen (TEL)
CHIEF OF RACE WRIGHT Bernard (VIK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START 52 m
FINISH 27 m
DROP 25 m
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2012

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RICHES Stuart (NOR)
- A - HINDES Michelle (NOR)
- B - BAGGE Christine (NOR)

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 1130

WEATHER : Sunny, Windy SNOW : Bare in places TEMPERATURE S : 17°    F : 0°

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 14:23  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Year Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  === Girls - U10's ===  

1 11 2003 BLACK Grace PPS DRA 19.92 20.33 19.99 39.91

2 12 2003 MIDSON Molly FLK 22.54 21.89 21.67 43.56 3.65

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

13 2004 O'BRIEN Matilda MID

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

13 2004 O'BRIEN Matilda MID

  === Boys - U10's ===  

1 4 2003 THOMPSON Joseph NOR ELI 16.47 16.47 16.54 33.01

2 5 2003 DADE Tommy NOR NOR 18.13 17.24 17.73 34.97 1.96

3 1 2003 CONSTANTINE Benjamin - DRA 18.92 19.16 17.84 36.76 3.75

4 2 2003 CHASE Tyler NOR 20.31 20.12 19.58 39.70 6.69

5 3 2004 TANDY Joshua FLK 21.72 21.09 22.29 43.38 10.37

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012
Special Slalom - Females

including ERSA GS Series

Final ranking - Club National

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE CONDE Karen (TEL)
CHIEF OF RACE WRIGHT Bernard (VIK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START 52 m
FINISH 27 m
DROP 25 m
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2012

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RICHES Stuart (NOR)
- A - HINDES Michelle (NOR)
- B - BAGGE Christine (NOR)

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 1130

WEATHER : Sunny, Windy SNOW : Bare in places TEMPERATURE S : 17°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 11.65 F = 610

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 14:26  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

1 44 17936 1996 (1) U18 DAVIES Jenny ASR 14.42 14.19 14.09 28.28 0.00 - 16.15

2 38 17888 1996 (2) U18 DELLER Lucy MID 14.78 14.41 14.33 28.74 9.92 - 3.21

3 36 19016 1995 (3) U18 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR 14.79 14.84 14.24 29.03 16.18 + 7.59

4 43 20168 1990 (1) SEN BILL Rachel MID MID 14.91 14.55 14.57 29.12 18.12 - 5.39

5 42 19986 1997 (1) U16 USHER Annie ASR DRA 14.76 14.44 14.79 29.23 20.49 + 0.20

6 34 41007 1987 (2) SEN GODDARD Emily GLO DRA 14.93 14.65 29.58 28.04 + 21.21

7 35 20754 1997 (2) U16 SPANTON Jessica NOR 15.29 14.94 14.81 29.75 31.71 - 40.34

8 31 20139 1997 (3) U16 COE Megan NOR 14.99 14.91 14.98 29.89 34.73 - 17.04

9 37 19175 1996 (4) U18 PICKUP Rebecca ASR 15.38 15.13 30.51 48.10 + 41.67

10 46 19498 1999 (1) U14 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK 15.66 15.26 15.48 30.74 53.06 - 52.62

11 59 DAYCR 1994 (1) U21 RUSSELL Claire NOR 16.34 15.43 15.33 30.76 53.49 -

12 41 19645 1993 (2) U21 WISEMAN Kelly PND CHL 16.96 16.37 16.25 32.62 93.61 + 32.40

13 40 41692 2000 (2) U14 WARD Olivia CHL AMB 16.25 17.08 16.52 32.77 96.85 + 11.00

14 48 19504 2001 (1) U12 BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI 16.53 16.60 16.29 32.82 97.93 - 20.19

15 32 19152 1999 (3) U14 LEWINGTON Caitlin BRO BSA 16.63 16.56 16.29 32.85 98.57 + 20.38

16 57 DAYLH 1998 (4) U16 HUTCHIN Lucy NOR 16.93 16.79 16.24 33.03 102.46 -

17 33 20840 1999 (4) U14 SNOW Elise HEM 16.87 16.73 16.57 33.30 108.28 + 11.62

18 39 41693 1999 (5) U14 WARD Ella CHL AMB 16.82 16.88 16.67 33.49 112.38 + 33.39

19 45 19197 2000 (6) U14 PENHALE Emma SLP SLP 17.11 16.97 16.78 33.75 117.99 + 20.94

20 49 20643 1999 (7) U14 TREW Eleanor BRO K 17.19 16.93 17.09 34.02 123.81 - 0.57

21 50 20644 1999 (8) U14 TREW Isobel BRO K 18.12 17.40 17.28 34.68 138.05 - 5.91

22 61 DAYHB 2000 (9) U14 BURROUGHS Hannah NOR 17.46 17.33 17.60 34.93 143.44 -

23 51 20742 1971 (1) MAS SAMPSON Melissa NOR NOR 17.63 17.44 17.53 34.97 144.30 - 10.65

24 52 20337 2001 (2) U12 SKIPPER Megan NOR NOR 18.14 18.23 18.01 36.15 169.76 - 12.68

25 53 19235 1999 (10) U14 ROYAL Natasha VIK 18.43 18.70 37.13 190.89 + 4.00

26 58 DAYNL 1963 (2) MAS LALLY Nicola VIK 19.36 18.73 19.05 37.78 204.92 -
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE CONDE Karen (TEL)
CHIEF OF RACE WRIGHT Bernard (VIK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START 52 m
FINISH 27 m
DROP 25 m
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2012

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RICHES Stuart (NOR)
- A - HINDES Michelle (NOR)
- B - BAGGE Christine (NOR)

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 1130

WEATHER : Sunny, Windy SNOW : Bare in places TEMPERATURE S : 17°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 11.65 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012

Special Slalom - Females

including ERSA GS Series

Final ranking - Club National

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 14:26  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

27 60 DAYAC 2000 (11) U14 CHASE Amber NOR 19.78 19.46 20.06 39.52 242.45 -

28 62 DAYGC 2000 (12) U14 COLLEN Grace NOR 21.02 20.85 20.96 41.81 291.84 -

29 56 21001 2001 (3) U12 LEVENE Grace VIK VIK 21.86 21.79 21.79 43.58 330.02 -

30 55 21204 2001 (4) U12 MIDSON Poppy FLK 20.52 18.89 36.26 55.15 579.59 + 216.56

31 54 20767 2000 (13) U14 WEBSTER Atlanta NOR NOR 19.06 19.08 49.09 1:08.15 860.00 + 637.12

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

34 41007 1987 SEN GODDARD Emily GLO DRA 14.93 14.65

47 19700 1997 U16 TOOGOOD Natalia VIK 16.43

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

53 19235 1999 U14 ROYAL Natasha VIK 18.43 18.70 Gate 7

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

37 19175 1996 U18 PICKUP Rebecca ASR 15.38 15.13

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

47 19700 1997 U16 TOOGOOD Natalia VIK 16.43

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012
Special Slalom - Females

including ERSA GS Series

Penalty calculation

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 14:27  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Year Cat Name Art Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 44 1996 U18 DAVIES Jenny ASR 27.80 27.80 0.00

2 38 1996 U18 DELLER Lucy MID 24.78 24.78 9.92

3 36 1995 U18 SKIPPER Sophie NOR 20.24 20.24 16.18

4 43 1990 SEN BILL Rachel MID 35.16 - -

5 42 1997 U16 USHER Annie ASR 31.94 - -

6 34 1987 SEN GODDARD Emily GLO 18.48 18.48 28.04

7 35 1997 U16 SPANTON Jessica NOR 83.70 - -

8 31 1997 U16 COE Megan NOR 63.42 - -

9 37 1996 U18 PICKUP Rebecca ASR 18.08 18.08 48.10

10 46 1999 U14 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK 117.33 - -

  

Best 5 at start

9 37 1996 U18 PICKUP Rebecca ASR 18.08

6 34 1987 SEN GODDARD Emily GLO 18.48

3 36 1995 U18 SKIPPER Sophie NOR 20.24

2 38 1996 U18 DELLER Lucy MID 24.78

1 44 1996 U18 DAVIES Jenny ASR 27.80

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 109.38

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 109.38

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 102.24

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 116.52 / 10 11.65

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 11.65

  

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012
Special Slalom - Males

including ERSA GS Series

Final ranking - Club National

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE CONDE Karen (TEL)
CHIEF OF RACE WRIGHT Bernard (VIK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START 52 m
FINISH 27 m
DROP 25 m
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2012

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RICHES Stuart (NOR)
- A - HINDES Michelle (NOR)
- B - BAGGE Christine (NOR)

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 1130

WEATHER : Sunny, Windy SNOW : Bare in places TEMPERATURE S : 17°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 14:35  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

1 1 17438 1992 (1) U21 MOLLOY Michael NOR 12.43 12.30 12.39 24.69 0.00 + 9.58

2 3 11915 1984 (1) SEN TELLING Marc AMB AMB 12.88 12.92 12.62 25.50 20.01 + 18.88

3 14 4777 1985 (2) SEN HATCHER David WCS 13.02 12.72 12.79 25.51 20.26 + 26.82

4 8 17284 1996 (1) U18 SIEBER James ASR AMB 13.15 12.99 12.83 25.82 27.92 + 27.75

5 10 18629 1993 (2) U21 MOLLOY Daniel NOR 13.23 13.34 12.93 26.16 36.32 - 0.31

6 15 17479 1986 (3) SEN POWELL Jonathan MID SMK 13.45 13.12 13.21 26.33 40.52 + 11.15

7 18 20628 1997 (1) U16 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR 13.76 13.54 13.44 26.98 56.58 - 24.25

8 2 20293 1996 (2) U18 CLAYTON Adam NOR 13.62 13.47 13.52 26.99 56.82 - 17.20

9 13 12802 1988 (4) SEN CALVERT Peter ASR BAS 13.89 13.52 13.58 27.10 59.54 + 13.03

10 12 19564 1995 (3) U18 WAYLING Lloyd NOR BSA 13.60 13.57 13.64 27.21 62.26 + 25.89

11 17 14899 1995 (4) U18 MERCER Patrick NOR BSA 13.69 13.71 13.55 27.24 63.00 - 16.87

11 7 18571 1992 (3) U21 CONDE Jamie TEL TEL 14.02 13.56 13.68 27.24 63.00 + 10.24

13 4 14921 1992 (4) U21 HUGHES Toby NOR 13.60 13.60 13.74 27.34 65.47 + 41.81

14 9 19420 1998 (2) U16 WITTS Callum PND DRA 13.97 13.86 13.71 27.57 71.15 + 1.22

15 11 14927 1993 (5) U21 DAVIES Peter ASR 14.16 14.24 14.11 28.27 88.45 + 27.02

16 37 20637 1996 (5) U18 WIGMORE Matthew NOR 14.76 14.06 14.36 28.42 92.15 - 54.75

17 67 DAYMD 1992 (6) U21 DARRELL Matthew NOR 14.77 14.32 14.27 28.59 96.35 -

18 23 17043 1994 (7) U21 TOMLINSON Josef PPS LIO 14.94 14.13 14.70 28.83 102.28 + 5.61

19 22 19793 1995 (6) U18 FINCH Stuart NOR 14.39 14.49 28.88 103.52 + 9.99

20 19 17515 1997 (3) U16 GIRLING Kirran TEL TEL 14.56 14.67 14.35 28.91 104.26 + 20.31

21 16 17840 1997 (4) U16 PHELPS Nicholas MID DRA 14.61 14.41 14.63 29.04 107.47 + 28.43

22 20 19565 1996 (7) U18 BOWERS Dieter TEL 14.76 14.74 14.81 29.55 120.07 + 30.25

23 34 19749 1965 (1) MAS SPANTON Nicholas NOR 14.97 14.75 29.72 124.27 - 7.23

24 75 DAYMD. 1997 (5) U16 DOWDEN Mason VIK 15.30 14.88 14.93 29.81 126.50 -

25 35 20262 2002 (1) U12 CASE Toby ASR EVO 15.01 14.78 15.07 29.85 127.48 - 10.21

26 28 21200 1971 (2) MAS MOLLOY Paul NOR 15.34 15.25 14.86 30.11 133.91 + 18.96
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE CONDE Karen (TEL)
CHIEF OF RACE WRIGHT Bernard (VIK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START 52 m
FINISH 27 m
DROP 25 m
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2012

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RICHES Stuart (NOR)
- A - HINDES Michelle (NOR)
- B - BAGGE Christine (NOR)

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 1130

WEATHER : Sunny, Windy SNOW : Bare in places TEMPERATURE S : 17°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012

Special Slalom - Males

including ERSA GS Series

Final ranking - Club National

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 14:35  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

27 62 DAYLB 1995 (8) U18 BUCKLAND Lewis NOR 14.95 15.18 30.13 134.40 -

28 33 20095 1996 (9) U18 LALLY Cameron VIK 15.40 15.22 14.99 30.21 136.38 + 9.82

29 44 20683 1999 (1) U14 SPEED Craig ASR 15.79 15.15 15.23 30.38 140.58 - 31.44

30 52 19084 1998 (6) U16 BROWN Thomas FLK 15.39 15.43 15.00 30.39 140.83 - 73.18

30 27 17931 1995 (10) U18 SOUTHALL Kieran FLK 15.18 15.21 30.39 140.83 + 27.49

32 24 18810 1997 (7) U16 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA 15.51 15.41 15.11 30.52 144.04 + 46.86

33 31 10596 1963 (3) MAS BUNTON Paul CHT BRO 15.28 15.33 15.26 30.54 144.53 + 21.59

34 63 21253 1997 (8) U16 OLIVER Ryan NOR 15.47 15.20 15.48 30.68 147.99 -

35 30 19051 2001 (2) U12 WEEKS Oliver MID ELI 15.42 15.40 15.51 30.91 153.67 + 32.98

36 45 20679 1997 (9) U16 SCOTT Max NOR NOR 15.94 15.80 15.53 31.33 164.05 - 10.04

37 54 21146 1998 (10) U16 COOPER Morgan PND 15.85 17.84 15.68 31.53 168.99 - 61.44

37 42 20140 1995 (11) U18 TUCK Greg FLK 16.73 15.83 15.70 31.53 168.99 + 3.34

39 77 DAYFT 1967 (4) MAS TROUNG Foo VIK 16.38 15.92 15.79 31.71 173.44 -

40 76 DAYHH 2000 (2) U14 HOWE Harry NOR 16.03 15.94 16.05 31.99 180.36 -

41 70 DAYCH 2000 (3) U14 HOWE Charlie NOR 16.21 16.08 16.06 32.14 184.06 -

42 46 20687 2001 (3) U12 TROUNG Aaron VIK 15.65 21.44 16.58 32.23 186.29 + 9.74

43 55 41880 1999 (4) U14 HOPKINS Harry CAR DRA 17.14 16.23 16.05 32.28 187.52 - 45.94

44 40 20481 2001 (4) U12 HUDSON Thomas NOR ELI 16.03 15.76 16.55 32.31 188.26 + 23.98

45 21 13217 1968 (5) MAS SHARP Anthony HEM 16.43 16.05 32.48 192.46 + 101.59

46 47 19855 2002 (5) U12 BINGHAM Nicholas BWP DHO 16.30 16.51 32.81 200.62 + 22.36

47 71 DAYMS 1967 (6) MAS SYDER Mark NOR 16.80 16.36 16.49 32.85 201.60 -

48 39 20761 2000 (5) U14 LEE Dexter HEM SPR 16.61 16.57 16.80 33.37 214.45 + 57.24

49 38 18378 2000 (6) U14 SOUTHALL Merrick FLK 16.73 16.56 16.93 33.49 217.42 + 67.21

50 66 DAYDR 1997 (11) U16 ROE David NOR 16.53 17.00 33.53 218.40 -

51 74 DAYBS 1999 (7) U14 SLATER Billy FLK 17.26 16.50 17.09 33.59 219.89 -

52 69 DAYHS 1997 (12) U16 STEWARD Harry NOR 16.86 16.61 17.00 33.61 220.38 -

53 72 DAYJS 1998 (13) U16 SYDER James NOR 16.90 17.05 16.73 33.63 220.87 -

54 41 41710 2000 (8) U14 CONSTANTINE Joseph - DRA 16.76 16.77 16.88 33.64 221.12 + 55.94

55 51 21189 1998 (14) U16 BIGGS Saul FLK 16.99 17.12 17.04 34.03 230.76 + 28.50

56 48 20645 2000 (9) U14 TREW Richard BRO K 17.66 17.22 16.91 34.13 233.23 + 53.23

57 53 19990 2000 (10) U14 ASHMAN Alexander FLK DHO 17.44 17.33 17.30 34.63 245.58 + 16.04

58 49 19585 2001 (6) U12 BLACK Oliver PPS DRA 17.45 17.70 17.46 34.91 252.50 + 52.44

59 58 21169 1999 (11) U14 FOWLES James FLK 17.80 17.44 17.88 35.32 262.63 + 5.83

60 65 DAYOS 2000 (12) U14 STEWARD Oliver NOR 17.95 17.76 17.83 35.59 269.30 -

61 57 20640 2002 (7) U12 FENELEY Jack PND 18.02 18.09 17.79 35.81 274.73 + 36.06

62 59 41831 2002 (8) U12 DAVIES Alex - 18.48 18.44 18.74 37.18 308.58 - 4.94

63 60 21103 2001 (9) U12 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David FLK 19.16 18.57 18.97 37.54 317.48 - 20.41

64 68 DAYEB 1987 (5) SEN BELLAMY Edward NOR 19.32 19.01 19.01 38.02 329.34 -

65 61 21168 2002 (10) U12 FOWLES Luke FLK 18.93 18.74 19.48 38.22 334.28 - 75.31

66 64 DAYJL 1999 (13) U14 LANE Joshua NOR 18.21 25.09 43.30 459.79 -

67 43 20930 2002 (11) U12 ABRISHAMI Diaco BRO BRO 16.77 16.98 46.94 1:03.71 964.04 + 796.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

5 18558 1996 U18 WILLOWS Laurence BRO BSA

6 14168 1993 U21 WHEATMAN Max NOR IMP

29 18809 1999 U14 FENELEY William NOR BSA

32 20161 1994 U21 BAKER Adam ASR

50 19737 2002 U12 O'BRIEN Seamus MID

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

64 DAYJL 1999 U14 LANE Joshua NOR 18.21 25.09

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

5 18558 1996 U18 WILLOWS Laurence BRO BSA

6 14168 1993 U21 WHEATMAN Max NOR IMP
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WILLIS Peter (GBR)
REFEREE CONDE Karen (TEL)
CHIEF OF RACE WRIGHT Bernard (VIK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START 52 m
FINISH 27 m
DROP 25 m
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2012

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RICHES Stuart (NOR)
- A - HINDES Michelle (NOR)
- B - BAGGE Christine (NOR)

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 15
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 1130

WEATHER : Sunny, Windy SNOW : Bare in places TEMPERATURE S : 17°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012

Special Slalom - Males

including ERSA GS Series

Final ranking - Club National

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 14:35  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

29 18809 1999 U14 FENELEY William NOR BSA

32 20161 1994 U21 BAKER Adam ASR

50 19737 2002 U12 O'BRIEN Seamus MID

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (8)

21 13217 1968 MAS SHARP Anthony HEM 16.43 16.05

22 19793 1995 U18 FINCH Stuart NOR 14.39 14.49

25 21120 1995 U18 DAVIES Ben NOR 13.61

27 17931 1995 U18 SOUTHALL Kieran FLK 15.18 15.21

36 14940 1960 MAS BECKETT David NOR 32.14

47 19855 2002 U12 BINGHAM Nicholas BWP DHO 16.30 16.51

62 DAYLB 1995 U18 BUCKLAND Lewis NOR 14.95 15.18

66 DAYDR 1997 U16 ROE David NOR 16.53 17.00

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

34 19749 1965 MAS SPANTON Nicholas NOR 14.97 14.75 Gate 15

Did Not Start - Run 3 (1)

36 14940 1960 MAS BECKETT David NOR 32.14

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

25 21120 1995 U18 DAVIES Ben NOR 13.61

Disqualified - Run 3 (3)

26 19854 1999 U14 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP DHO 15.29 15.13 Gate 9

56 21119 1999 U14 DAVIES Harry NOR 17.08 16.58 Gate 7

73 20404 1993 U21 LINCOLN Andrew NOR NOR 15.33 15.32 Gate 15

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012
Special Slalom - Males

including ERSA GS Series

Penalty calculation

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 14:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Year Cat Name Art Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 1 1992 U21 MOLLOY Michael NOR 0.42 0.42 0.00

2 3 1984 SEN TELLING Marc AMB 11.13 11.13 20.01

3 14 1985 SEN HATCHER David WCS 3.44 3.44 20.26

4 8 1996 U18 SIEBER James ASR 10.17 10.17 27.92

5 10 1993 U21 MOLLOY Daniel NOR 46.63 - -

6 15 1986 SEN POWELL Jonathan MID 39.37 39.37 40.52

7 18 1997 U16 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR 90.83 - -

8 2 1996 U18 CLAYTON Adam NOR 84.02 - -

9 13 1988 SEN CALVERT Peter ASR 56.51 - -

10 12 1995 U18 WAYLING Lloyd NOR 46.37 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 1 1992 U21 MOLLOY Michael NOR 0.42

3 14 1985 SEN HATCHER David WCS 3.44

4 8 1996 U18 SIEBER James ASR 10.17

2 3 1984 SEN TELLING Marc AMB 11.13

13 4 1992 U21 HUGHES Toby NOR 33.66

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 58.82

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 64.53

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 108.71

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 14.64 / 10 1.46

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (1.46) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012
Super GS

Females & U10's

ERSA GS - Official ranking

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 16:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 44 17936 1996 (1) U18 DAVIES Jenny ASR 14.97 14.63 14.63

2 36 19016 1995 (2) U18 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR 14.80 14.71 14.71 0.08

3 42 19986 1997 (1) U16 USHER Annie ASR DRA 15.09 15.12 15.09 0.46

3 31 20139 1997 (1) U16 COE Megan NOR 15.09 15.66 15.09 0.46

5 35 20754 1997 (3) U16 SPANTON Jessica NOR 15.21 15.32 15.21 0.58

6 46 19498 1999 (1) U14 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK 15.57 15.35 15.35 0.72

6 38 17888 1996 (3) U18 DELLER Lucy MID 15.57 15.35 15.35 0.72

8 37 19175 1996 (4) U18 PICKUP Rebecca ASR 15.53 15.56 15.53 0.90

9 59 DAYCR 1994 (1) U21 RUSSELL Claire NOR 15.60 15.99 15.60 0.97

10 43 20168 1990 (1) SEN BILL Rachel MID MID 15.77 15.77 1.14

11 39 41693 1999 (2) U14 WARD Ella CHL AMB 16.04 16.24 16.04 1.41

12 48 19504 2001 (1) U12 BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI 16.06 16.23 16.06 1.43

13 33 20840 1999 (3) U14 SNOW Elise HEM 16.14 16.17 16.14 1.51

13 4 20884 2003 (1) U10 THOMPSON Joseph NOR ELI 16.14 16.21 16.14 1.51

15 40 41692 2000 (4) U14 WARD Olivia CHL AMB 16.35 16.27 16.27 1.64

15 32 19152 1999 (4) U14 LEWINGTON Caitlin BRO BSA 16.27 16.49 16.27 1.64

17 41 19645 1993 (2) U21 WISEMAN Kelly PND CHL 16.36 16.54 16.36 1.73

18 49 20643 1999 (6) U14 TREW Eleanor BRO K 16.53 16.77 16.53 1.90

19 50 20644 1999 (7) U14 TREW Isobel BRO K 16.60 16.90 16.60 1.97

20 57 DAYLH 1998 (4) U16 HUTCHIN Lucy NOR 16.64 16.70 16.64 2.01

21 53 19235 1999 (8) U14 ROYAL Natasha VIK 17.03 16.80 16.80 2.17

22 5 20748 2003 (2) U10 DADE Tommy NOR NOR 16.93 17.16 16.93 2.30

23 51 20742 1971 (1) MAS SAMPSON Melissa NOR NOR 16.98 17.28 16.98 2.35

24 1 41735 2003 (3) U10 CONSTANTINE Benjamin - DRA 17.34 17.00 17.00 2.37

25 61 DAYHB 2000 (9) U14 BURROUGHS Hannah NOR 17.23 17.06 17.06 2.43

26 58 DAYNL 1963 (2) MAS LALLY Nicola VIK 17.35 17.29 17.29 2.66

26 52 20337 2001 (2) U12 SKIPPER Megan NOR NOR 17.29 17.86 17.29 2.66

28 2 DAYTC 2003 (4) U10 CHASE Tyler NOR 18.07 17.94 17.94 3.31

29 55 21204 2001 (3) U12 MIDSON Poppy FLK 18.81 18.01 18.01 3.38

30 60 DAYAC 2000 (10) U14 CHASE Amber NOR 18.05 18.04 18.04 3.41

31 11 20132 2003 (5) U10 BLACK Grace PPS DRA 18.47 19.13 18.47 3.84

32 62 DAYGC 2000 (11) U14 COLLEN Grace NOR 18.53 18.85 18.53 3.90

33 56 21001 2001 (4) U12 LEVENE Grace VIK VIK 18.58 19.14 18.58 3.95

34 12 21205 2003 (6) U10 MIDSON Molly FLK 19.68 19.37 19.37 4.74

35 3 21147 2004 (7) U10 TANDY Joshua FLK 19.74 20.35 19.74 5.11
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012
Super GS

Males

ERSA GS - Official ranking

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 16:10  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 15 17479 1986 (1) SEN POWELL Jonathan MID SMK 13.69 13.66 13.66

2 10 18629 1993 (1) U21 MOLLOY Daniel NOR 14.61 13.89 13.89 0.23

3 2 20293 1996 (1) U18 CLAYTON Adam NOR 14.17 14.07 14.07 0.41

4 17 14899 1995 (2) U18 MERCER Patrick NOR BSA 14.59 14.11 14.11 0.45

5 34 19749 1965 (1) MAS SPANTON Nicholas NOR 14.51 14.34 14.34 0.68

6 23 17043 1994 (2) U21 TOMLINSON Josef PPS LIO 14.47 14.41 14.41 0.75

7 18 20628 1997 (1) U16 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR 14.43 15.23 14.43 0.77

8 25 21120 1995 (3) U18 DAVIES Ben NOR 14.45 14.60 14.45 0.79

9 28 21200 1971 (2) MAS MOLLOY Paul NOR 14.90 14.58 14.58 0.92

10 62 DAYLB 1995 (4) U18 BUCKLAND Lewis NOR 14.60 14.74 14.60 0.94

11 13 12802 1988 (2) SEN CALVERT Peter ASR BAS 14.62 14.67 14.62 0.96

12 7 18571 1992 (3) U21 CONDE Jamie TEL TEL 14.65 14.72 14.65 0.99

13 33 20095 1996 (5) U18 LALLY Cameron VIK 15.12 14.68 14.68 1.02

14 52 19084 1998 (2) U16 BROWN Thomas FLK 14.69 14.97 14.69 1.03

15 9 19420 1998 (3) U16 WITTS Callum PND DRA 15.12 14.79 14.79 1.13

16 37 20637 1996 (6) U18 WIGMORE Matthew NOR 15.18 14.89 14.89 1.23

17 75 DAYMD. 1997 (4) U16 DOWDEN Mason VIK 15.16 14.93 14.93 1.27

18 24 18810 1997 (5) U16 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA 15.55 14.98 14.98 1.32

19 26 19854 1999 (1) U14 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP DHO 15.40 15.39 15.39 1.73

20 45 20679 1997 (6) U16 SCOTT Max NOR NOR 15.55 15.40 15.40 1.74

21 30 19051 2001 (1) U12 WEEKS Oliver MID ELI 15.46 15.55 15.46 1.80

22 40 20481 2001 (2) U12 HUDSON Thomas NOR ELI 15.48 15.59 15.48 1.82

23 73 20404 1993 (4) U21 LINCOLN Andrew NOR NOR 15.95 15.49 15.49 1.83

24 31 10596 1963 (3) MAS BUNTON Paul CHT BRO 15.84 15.65 15.65 1.99

25 41 41710 2000 (2) U14 CONSTANTINE Joseph - DRA 16.23 15.66 15.66 2.00

26 71 DAYMS 1967 (4) MAS SYDER Mark NOR 15.80 15.67 15.67 2.01

27 54 21146 1998 (7) U16 COOPER Morgan - 15.81 15.73 15.73 2.07

28 63 21253 1997 (8) U16 OLIVER Ryan NOR 15.82 16.01 15.82 2.16

28 55 41880 1999 (3) U14 HOPKINS Harry CAR DRA 16.17 15.82 15.82 2.16

28 35 20262 2002 (3) U12 CASE Toby ASR EVO 16.41 15.82 15.82 2.16

31 38 18378 2000 (4) U14 SOUTHALL Merrick FLK 16.08 15.92 15.92 2.26

32 70 DAYCH 2000 (5) U14 HOWE Charlie NOR 16.15 15.96 15.96 2.30

33 47 19855 2002 (4) U12 BINGHAM Nicholas BWP DHO 16.28 15.98 15.98 2.32

34 66 DAYDR 1997 (9) U16 ROE David NOR 16.10 16.25 16.10 2.44

35 56 21119 1999 (6) U14 DAVIES Harry NOR 16.44 16.15 16.15 2.49

36 49 19585 2001 (5) U12 BLACK Oliver PPS DRA 16.24 16.50 16.24 2.58

37 72 DAYJS 1998 (10) U16 SYDER James NOR 16.48 16.28 16.28 2.62

38 64 DAYJL 1999 (7) U14 LANE Joshua NOR 16.31 16.55 16.31 2.65

39 69 DAYHS 1997 (11) U16 STEWARD Harry NOR 16.53 16.36 16.36 2.70
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NORFOLK RACE TEAM

CLUB NATIONAL 2012

Super GS

Males

ERSA GS - Official ranking

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/06/2012  /  Norfolk Snowsports Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2012  /  16/06/2012 at 16:10  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

40 74 DAYBS 1999 (8) U14 SLATER Billy FLK 16.82 16.41 16.41 2.75

41 39 20761 2000 (9) U14 LEE Dexter HEM SPR 16.46 16.65 16.46 2.80

42 76 DAYHH 2000 (10) U14 HOWE Harry NOR 16.48 16.51 16.48 2.82

43 53 19990 2000 (11) U14 ASHMAN Alexander FLK DHO 16.49 16.80 16.49 2.83

44 68 DAYEB 1987 (3) SEN BELLAMY Edward NOR 16.69 16.55 16.55 2.89

44 44 20683 1999 (12) U14 SPEED Craig ASR 16.71 16.55 16.55 2.89

46 65 DAYOS 2000 (13) U14 STEWARD Oliver NOR 16.90 16.81 16.81 3.15

47 59 41831 2002 (6) U12 DAVIES Alex - 16.89 17.03 16.89 3.23

48 57 20640 2002 (7) U12 FENELEY Jack PND 17.13 17.12 17.12 3.46

49 60 21103 2001 (8) U12 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David FLK 17.33 17.42 17.33 3.67

50 58 21169 1999 (14) U14 FOWLES James FLK 17.37 17.37 3.71

51 61 21168 2002 (9) U12 FOWLES Luke FLK 17.70 17.63 17.63 3.97
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